I

A A B A C fa) D Ja) E o

7
SPARE PARTS OF HZ-400 (120V) ° ~)
HZ04000L C04021 HZ040003
S Push Butto;

tecl Case/Base sh Buttom/Haze HZ040002
HZ04000H C04046
Steel Case/Cover Fan HZ04000H
HZ040001 C04052
Steel Case/Left Side Guardrail C02053
HZ040002 C04062
Steel Case/Right Side  Knob
HZ040003 C04063 °
Vent Pilot Lamp Red
HEH10001 C04064
Binder Pilot Lamp Green @<
B06254 C04065 > °
P.C Board (not inldude IC) Pilot Lamp Yellow L
M254U6 C04092
IC(optional) Fuse (T7A/120V)
$254U5 C05016
IC(optional) Cable & Plug (120V)
BOX004 C05020
Controller Case Cable For Remote Control (1/4 Stereo)
C00065 C15H10-HE1
P.C.B Fastening Screw Collar Power Inlet Socket & Fuseholder
C00106 C15H10-HE2 \
Triple Connector Control Outlet Socket SPin(XLR)
C00107 C15H10-HE3
Copper Connector For Pump Control Inlet Socket SPin(XLR)
C00109 D04022
Fixed Copper Connector For Insert Ring Bushing
C01001 D01003
M4*8L Screw P.C.B. Fastening Pin
01013 D01004
M4*8L Screw M3*8L Screw
C02001 D01017
Magnetized Rubber Guardrail Pin
C02029 D01028
Tank's Cap M3*10L Screw
C02031 DO01101
Foot M4*8L Screw
C02053 D04103
Handle P.C.B Fastening Scre
C02151 HC-1 UNIT
Pu Tube (¢8) Black Wired Remote Controller
C02154 HZ0002 -
Shockproof Foot Vapour Tank -
C02155 HZ-400-C .
Tube (¢#8) Air Compressor L 501017
C04001 HZ-400-C1
Rocker Switch/Power ~ Start Capacitor C15H10-0E3 1SHI0-HE2
C04005 /& (
Push Buttom/Continuous v ~/(“=.’i1 :4 €02031
C04006 ) ( . D01004
[ 4 N 3 l }
C 1
C05016 C15H10-HE1
S C04092
%
) 4
Antari Lighting And Effects Ltd.
N
—_—

Dughe fIZ400-001 JAN2Z 01 By VEAN




